

City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legislation Text

File #: 040931, Version: 0

Advisory Board/Committee Appointments of Anne M. Baird and Peggy Richardson to the Gainesville/Alachua County Cultural Affairs Board.(NB)

The City Commission appoint Anne B. Baird to a vacancy to expire September 30, 2006 and Peggy Richardson to a vacancy to expire September 30, 2005 on the Gainesville/Alachua County Cultural Affairs Board.

Commissioner Braddy: Baird and Richardson Commissioner Bryant: Baird and Calvert Commissioner Chestnut: Baird and Richardson Commissioner Domenech: Baird and Richardson

Commissioner Lowe: Baird and Calvert Commissioner Nielsen: Baird and Richardson Mayor Hanrahan: Baird and Richardson